

Legislation Text

File #: TICK-22-05-1274, Version: 1

827 Ortega Avenue

\$500.00

Violation Description - Section 105-30 City Code- No address posed on construction fence, no trespassing sign not have contact information. Portable toilet not facing the right way.

Remedy - Must have current contact information on no trespassing sign and must have property address posted.

Violator - Logo Homes Inc./ Leonardo Mendes

Code Enforcement Officer Garcia